Former Principals of Allen Parish Training School
carrcd
Allen High School

1. .J. 1
Aflen Parishr Training Schoof Allery Figslh Schrool
Fowurnder; Ist Principal FOIFI-TO68
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MHebster Puncan
Aflen Ifigh Sclhoof
FOOE=-FO69

Nl picriireod

Horace Whire (Aflen Parish Training School)
. A. Dillon (Allen Parish Training Sclhool)
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' 7935 —- 7960

Thalma Yo Phal
Thalmo Coroy
Alice C. Vaughn
Hattle Lee Eamoas
Lucy Sudds
Evelyn Fiahaer Dawvis
Leontine S, Vauhn
E. W. Whito

Adizz L. Mofles
Edna Glann

Locke Alpho
Thalma V. Butler
Earnaestine Faeltus

Robert Dilworth

Etta Jordan (Meedham)

Thercso B. Browvwn

Joanmn Brown

Joahnnie Modison (Shoocmoker) 1847-1959

Caledonia Simpson

Elociae Raylor

Virginia D. Young

1935-1937T
18935-1837
1835=-1936
1835-1836
1935=-1941

18351857
1935-19328
18936-1837
1936-1937
12836-1956G
18256-18937
1837-1268
189327-1938
1937F-1D38
18937-1962
1TE83T-1842

1847 -16848

1847F-1952
1B848-1851

1248-19499

Therosa Collins 12389=-15430

Maudae Washington 1938-1859

Lilliarn Groy 1841-1843

Clarizsan Josoeph 1942-199449

Jomes R, Morsholl 1942-1243

Eudi=s C. LoBleu 1842-1843

Estoella Collina (Brown) 1842-43: 1953-87

Elizaboth Simpson 1842-1855

Dorethno Anderson 1843-18245
Vandara Moreheaend {MEII'IIH} 189483-18960

(1970 - Allen Elem, grdes 1-8)
Florence Benson (Johnson) 1943-18968;

1852-1260

Lowyoe Chuary 1943-1968

Ann boulse Jones 19349=-1997F

Doriz Webb 1846-1847

Mary L. Issac {(Lowis) 1846-1060

Violo Flowars 1946=184947

Rochelle Rigmaoidoen Epps 1938-1042

Joff Joamos Hebert

1838-1292
Fromocos Cook 1938-19329
Magnolin Dilvworth 1938-1941
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CAATTS /Al oz jﬁfﬁ Scefool Fﬂﬂf!ﬁf
0 /935 ~ 1969 (confinued)

Mazell Bradlay (Coampball)

Moarguerite Cheatham

Reoebin H. Brodlay

Augusta Wilkerzson

Jewel Douglas

Willie Doawvid Aloxandar

Geaertrude Sleapar

Mumao J, B, Badon

Moe B. Frost (Compton)

Hilda “Williarm Jone=

Jarmes W ?l"‘lﬂ."_"l-l:}

Rozae Ella I;gu.tar

I Junnito Watkins

Evelyn Cargile

Ethel Loae Graco

I Wabater Duncon

Auralia M. Colling
Jobinnie D Hampton

I Winderlean Smith

Doris Parry {H;.Jcl:nn}

(1970 - Allen Elam)
| Cetavia Johnzson

Joamaa Warren

; Joseph Thomas

Eugene Boono

(Frincipal 1968-"1970-Allen Elarm)

1!}4‘;'; .- 19153
1949-1989
1851-1959
1951-1952
1952-1955
1952-1955
1952-19689
1953-1857
1953- 1969
1953-1969
1955-1957
1955-1960
1955-1957
1955-1955
1955-1969
1957-1960
1957-1958
1957-1958
1a957-1959
1857-1969
1958-1960
1958-1959
1965-1966

1967 -1968

Anthony R. Groco 1968-1969

Eanex Ar.'rﬁ::tau.ﬂ 18958-12969
*1970 - Allen Elam. 1-8)
Elizabeth R. Rolling _ 18958-1960

Blanchae Williarms 1258-1969

waroy Willioumas 1959-4195

Edward L. Johnoon

18959-1969
Doria E. Harrisonm 1959-19E1
Ethel Wilson - T 1959-18961
Ezzie R. Tripplait 15960-1951
Clarence Robinaon 1960-19G1
Mack F. Bolaes 1950-19659
Giloria E. Lastor 1960-10E4
Mary L. Siblay 19680-1959

Glorioa J. Ancrosws s 1981 -1967

Willie W, Carey (Jackson) 1961-1969

(1870 - Allen Elam.}
hMMardie Yoanoy 1962-1989
(1970 - Allern Elam.)
Lillie b4, Brodloy 1963-1964

Clarice . Jone= 1£.=JEE-19E:?

James Eal!:_:.r-t:l. 18965-1957

Lula Moaa MNichals 1965-1956
Dorothy E. F"vl:;t:ll 1965-1986
MNMathan Benjamin 1965-1969

(*1970 - Allen Elam.)
Katherine B. Hall 1986-1968

Gwendolyn D. Hargrove '195%—1 =1oT=)

Fronces Groaen 1oEE2-1965

I_-




JUST A FEW OF THE MANY GREAT
TEACHERS OF ALLEN HIGH

hlrm. hfmry 1. Lawis v, Wiobstor Dhunoan B, Radsin Diracdlesy
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Going Back to Southern University - August 1947 - Qakdale Train Station
(feft to right) Lair Franklin, Louis Brown, Eddie L. Rhodes, Robert"Sonny" Andrews, Wilmer Andrews, Robin H. Bradley



Golden Reflections
2ND GRADE CLASS - 1950 - 1951
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Class of 1955
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Class of 1960 20th Year Rewurnion

Seated @ Flilda CGrimes, Jackic MocKenzice, Zenora Thomoas, COctavia Jolhnsorn,
Ellis Kenneth Maise, Rose Bush, and Gloria CGrace

Srrarccling Frone Row: Shirley Ballock, Lolo Stageg, Florence Clark
Serrrreeel Walker, Jonathan Ballaord, Ed Johnsor,
Theotis Taylor, Shkirley Hines, Shirfey Hlenry,
Alice Maoody, and Barbara Jolinsorn

Standing Rear Row: Clowd Clark, Alvin Moton, Ernese Stagg, Mack
Prescott, Jasper CGrecn, and Donald Marpiy
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